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Shooter Club Country Team X 10 9 8 7 0 Pen Total % Class Code

1 Peter Teh PSA Singapore A 26 12 9 1 0 0 0 469 97.7083 HM GOLD

2 Peters Helge BDMP Germany Combo 16 18 13 1 0 0 0 465 96.8750 HM SILVER

3 Kelvin Soong PSA Singapore G Div A 16 19 11 1 1 0 0 464 96.6667 HM BRONZE

5 Samad Abdul PSA Singapore A 21 11 14 1 1 0 0 461 96.0417 M GOLD

6 Abdul Rani Abdul Sani PSA Singapore B 21 10 14 3 0 0 0 460 95.8333 M SILVER

7 Md Kamil Hassan SPF Singapore G Div A 23 8 14 2 1 0 0 459 95.6250 M BRONZE

8 Alfred Tay PSA Singapore B 13 18 12 3 2 0 0 456 95.0000 M

9 Sing Kok Soon David SPF Singapore G Div B 9 20 15 3 1 0 0 456 95.0000 M

12 Daryll Hoe PSA Singapore B 18 13 11 4 2 0 0 455 94.7917 M

13 Lim Tau Boon SPF Singapore G Div B 18 13 11 4 2 0 0 455 94.7917 M

14 Johnson Khoo Yong Sin SPF Singapore G Div A 12 15 17 3 1 0 0 454 94.5833 M

15 Herwandy Mohd Ali PSA Singapore G Div A 17 11 12 7 1 0 0 451 93.9583 M

16 Tan See Bin Bernard SPF Singapore G Div B 14 12 15 6 1 0 0 450 93.7500 Ex GOLD

17 Wong Chou Loong Shawn SPF Singapore G Div C 15 11 14 7 1 0 0 449 93.5417 Ex SILVER

18 Zulkifli Abu PSA Singapore A 17 15 8 5 2 1 0 446 92.9167 Ex BRONZE

19 Han Teck Kwong PSA Singapore B 8 12 17 7 4 0 0 437 91.0417 Ex

20 Quah Kang Hai Benny SPF Singapore G Div C 7 15 19 4 2 1 0 437 91.0417 Ex

21 Chan Chee Hee Leonard SPF Singapore G Div C 10 12 20 2 1 3 0 423 88.1250 SS GOLD

22 Yong Boon Loong Terence SPF Singapore G Div C 9 9 14 10 4 1 0 414 86.2500 SS SILVER

23 Nur Rizwan Abd Rahman SPF Singapore G Div C 9 10 12 8 4 5 0 390 81.2500 MM GOLD

24 Lau Soo Meng SPF Singapore G Div B 6 6 18 8 6 2 0 388 80.8333 MM SILVER

25 Tan Swee Khim SPF Singapore G Div C 10 10 9 10 3 3 0 382 79.5833 MM BRONZE

26 Ting Chui Lee SPF Singapore G Div C 4 3 13 10 5 7 20 282 58.7500 MM
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G Div A

Kelvin Soong 464

Md Kamil Hassan 459

Johnson Khoo Yong Sin 454

Herwandy Mohd Ali 451

Grand Total 1377

Total X 51

Team A

Peter Teh 469

Samad Abdul 461

Zulkifli Abu 446

Grand Total 1376

Total X 64

Team B

Alfred Tay 456

Daryll Hoe 455

Abdul Rani Abdul Sani 460

Han Teck Kwong 437

Grand Total 1371

Total X 52

G Div B

Sing Kok Soon David 456

Lim Tau Boon 455

Tan See Bin Bernard 450

Lau Soo Meng 388

Grand Total 1361

Total X 41

G Div C

Wong Chou Loong Shawn 449

Quah Kang Hai Benny 437

Chan Chee Hee Leonard 423

Yong Boon Loong Terence 414

Nur Rizwan Abd Rahman 390

Tan Swee Khim 382

Ting Chui Lee 282

Grand Total 1309

Total X 32
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